
2023 - U18 Boys IPT - A Section
25 - 30 Jun 2023

Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 27 June 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 27 Jun 2023 09:00 Pool A University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng A Yellow And Blue Blue Yellow Green
Northern Gauteng A Navy Navy Navy/sky Turnover Orange

Umpires ALEXANDER Michael (RSA) MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA)
Reserve Umpire WINSHIP Brendon (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 27 Jun 2023 10:25 Pool A University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province A White/royal Blue Blocks Royal Blue Red Yellow

Southern Free State A Green Navy Yello,navy Stripes Orange
Umpires SPAMER Stephan (RSA) STEWART Spencer (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LAMBRECHTS Adriaan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 27 Jun 2023 11:50 Pool A University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Amathole A Emarald Green Brown Brown Black

Western Province B White With Royal Blue Insets Royal Blue 0 Red
Umpires WINSHIP Brendon (RSA) VAN DER SCHYFF Lochner (RSA)

Reserve Umpire EASOM Christopher (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 27 Jun 2023 13:15 Pool B University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Boland A White Black Yellow Green

KZN Coastals B Black White Black Turqoise
Umpires ALEXANDER Michael (RSA) KACHELHOFFER Andries (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DAVIES Darren (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)

Technical Officer

Technical Delegate
FRANKEN Peter (RSA)
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2023 - U18 Boys IPT - A Section
25 - 30 Jun 2023

Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 27 June 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 27 Jun 2023 14:40 Pool B University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals A Black Black Black Red

KZN Inland A Emerald Green With Navy Navy Green Orange
Umpires KOTZE Pierre (RSA) EASOM Christopher (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 27 Jun 2023 16:05 Pool B University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province A Black Red Red White

KZN Inland B Navy With Emerald Green Navy Navy Orange
Umpires SPAMER Stephan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire STEWART Spencer (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 27 Jun 2023 17:30 Pool A University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Gauteng A Sky Blue Navy Sky/navy Turnover Orange

Southern Free State A Green Navy Green Black
Umpires DAVIES Darren (RSA) MGUQULWA Lisa (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KOTZE Pierre (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 27 Jun 2023 18:55 Pool A University of Free State Field 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province A Red And Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Black With White Insets

Amathole A Brown And White Brown Emerald Black
Umpires STEWART Spencer (RSA) VAN DER SCHYFF Lochner (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges VAN WYK Hanlie (RSA) VAN WYK Marlie (RSA)
Technical Officer
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Technical Delegate
FRANKEN Peter (RSA)
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